
SR 3977 (CARY PARKWAY) AT WEST CHATHAM STREET

BRENTWOOD DISPLAY SERVICES
INC.

 

FULCHER ELECTRIC OF
FAYETTEVILLE INC

CAROLINA SIGNALS AND LIGHTING
INC

FAYETTEVILLE,  NC  

APR 14, 2016 09:37 AM WAKE 2:00 PM 1 /  4 004
50138.3.51 APR 13 2016 DE00159

TIP NO 0.000 MIW-5601AX
FED AID NO HSIP-3977(001)
W-5601AX, SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS SR 3977 AT W CHATHAM

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 4400.00 4250.00 4000.00MOBILIZATION
0002 4154000000-N 907  2 EA  25.00 50.00 250.00 500.00 500.00 1000.00STOCKPILE SIGN SYST U-CHAN
0003 4237000000-N 907  1 EA  30.00 30.00 150.00 150.00 200.00 200.00STOCKPILE SIGN, D, E, F
0004 4360000000-N SP   2 EA  250.00 500.00 425.00 850.00 300.00 600.00GENERIC SIGNING ITEM (EA)

(MODIFY SIGN SYSTEM, U-CHANNEL)
0005 4399000000-N 1105 Lump Sum 4000.00 2250.00 1300.00TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (1105)
0006 4697000000-E 1205  195 LF  6.00 1170.00 3.13 610.35 3.20 624.00THERMO PVT MKG LINE 8"120 MILS
0007 4710000000-E 1205  70 LF  15.00 1050.00 8.82 617.40 9.00 630.0024"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS
0008 4725000000-E 1205  4 EA  250.00 1000.00 135.40 541.60 250.00 1000.00THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS
0009 4850000000-E 1205  25 LF  5.00 125.00 1.14 28.50 1.75 43.75LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE
0010 7048500000-E 1705  4 EA  750.00 3000.00 775.00 3100.00 925.00 3700.0016" PEDEST SIG HEAD 1 SEC W/CD
0011 7060000000-E 1705  2,000 LF  2.60 5200.00 3.90 7800.00 3.00 6000.00SIGNAL CABLE
0012 7120000000-E 1705  5 EA  785.00 3925.00 789.00 3945.00 735.00 3675.00VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)
0013 7132000000-E 1705  1 EA  850.00 850.00 899.20 899.20 890.00 890.00VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 4 SECT)
0014 7144000000-E 1705  1 EA  900.00 900.00 1184.15 1184.15 1100.00 1100.00VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 5 SECT)
0015 7279000000-E 1715  290 LF  0.60 174.00 0.42 121.80 0.85 246.50TRACER WIRE
0016 7288000000-E 1715  300 LF  16.25 4875.00 8.00 2400.00 16.00 4800.00PAVED TRENCH (***********)

(1, 2")
0017 7300000000-E 1715  900 LF  6.25 5625.00 6.85 6165.00 6.00 5400.00UNPAVED TRENCH (***********)

(1, 2")
0018 7301000000-E 1715  420 LF  17.00 7140.00 19.50 8190.00 17.00 7140.00DIRECT DRILL (***********)

(1, 2")
0019 7324000000-N 1716  6 EA  260.00 1560.00 305.00 1830.00 250.00 1500.00JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)
0020 7348000000-N 1716  2 EA  495.00 990.00 495.00 990.00 525.00 1050.00JUNCTION BOX (OVER-SIZED, HVY-DUTY)
0021 7444000000-E 1725  500 LF  5.20 2600.00 5.80 2900.00 5.25 2625.00INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT
0022 7456000000-E 1726  3,000 LF  1.25 3750.00 1.52 4560.00 1.38 4140.00LEAD-IN CABLE(********)

(14-2)
0023 7516000000-E 1730  1,000 LF  2.10 2100.00 1.53 1530.00 1.85 1850.00COMMUNICATIONS CABLE (** FIBER)

(12)
0024 7540000000-N 1731  1 EA  1750.00 1750.00 1430.00 1430.00 1750.00 1750.00SPLICE ENCLOSURE
0025 7552000000-N 1731  1 EA  1600.00 1600.00 1395.00 1395.00 1750.00 1750.00INTERCONNECT CENTER
0026 7564000000-N 1732  1 EA  1800.00 1800.00 1920.00 1920.00 2150.00 2150.00FIBER-OPTIC TRANS DROP/REP
0027 7588000000-N SP   1 EA  12000.00 12000.00 10598.14 10598.14 14500.00 14500.00SGNL MAST ARM WITH METAL POLE
0028 7590000000-N SP   1 EA  14750.00 14750.00 13514.13 13514.13 20000.00 20000.00DBL MAST ARM WITH METAL POLE
0029 7613000000-N SP   2 EA  900.00 1800.00 1425.00 2850.00 1200.00 2400.00SOIL TEST
0030 7614100000-E SP   20 CY  730.00 14600.00 815.00 16300.00 800.00 16000.00DRILLED PIER FOUND
0032 7631000000-N SP   2 EA  500.00 1000.00 100.00 200.00 300.00 600.00MAST ARM W/ MTL POLE DES
0033 7636000000-N 1745  4 EA  380.00 1520.00 338.00 1352.00 525.00 2100.00SIGN FOR SIGNALS
0034 7642200000-N 1743  2 EA  1475.00 2950.00 1645.00 3290.00 1200.00 2400.00TYPE II PED W/ FOUNDATION
0035 7684000000-N 1750  1 EA  825.00 825.00 985.00 985.00 700.00 700.00SIGNAL CABINET FOUNDATION
0036 7901000000-N 1753  1 EA  370.00 370.00 100.00 100.00 400.00 400.00CABINET BASE EXTENDER



SR 3977 (CARY PARKWAY) AT WEST CHATHAM STREET

BRENTWOOD DISPLAY SERVICES
INC.

 

FULCHER ELECTRIC OF
FAYETTEVILLE INC

CAROLINA SIGNALS AND LIGHTING
INC

FAYETTEVILLE,  NC  

APR 14, 2016 09:37 AM WAKE 2:00 PM 2 /  4 004
50138.3.51 APR 13 2016 DE00159

TIP NO 0.000 MIW-5601AX
FED AID NO HSIP-3977(001)
W-5601AX, SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS SR 3977 AT W CHATHAM

0037 7780000000-N 1751  8 EA  120.00 960.00 248.25 1986.00 125.00 1000.00DETECTOR CARD (TYPE 2070L)
0038 7980000000-N SP   1 EA  15500.00 15500.00 16678.10 16678.10 18000.00 18000.00GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA)

(CONTROLLER WITH CABINET) (TYPE 2070,TS-2 BASE
MOUNTED)

 

    TOTAL 126439.00 TOTAL 128011.37 TOTAL 137264.25CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 126439.00 SUB-TOTAL 128011.37 SUB-TOTAL 137264.25ROADWAY ITEMS



SR 3977 (CARY PARKWAY) AT WEST CHATHAM STREET

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INC.

ALTAMONTE SPRINGS,  FL

WATSON ELECTRICAL
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LLC

ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC.

WILSON,  NC SALISBURY,  NC

APR 14, 2016 09:37 AM WAKE 2:00 PM 3 /  4 004
50138.3.51 APR 13 2016 DE00159

TIP NO 0.000 MIW-5601AX
FED AID NO HSIP-3977(001)
W-5601AX, SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS SR 3977 AT W CHATHAM

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 6775.00 7451.00 8088.38MOBILIZATION
0002 4154000000-N 907  2 EA  55.00 110.00 1190.00 2380.00 55.92 111.84STOCKPILE SIGN SYST U-CHAN
0003 4237000000-N 907  1 EA  55.00 55.00 1190.00 1190.00 246.16 246.16STOCKPILE SIGN, D, E, F
0004 4360000000-N SP   2 EA  55.00 110.00 1190.00 2380.00 90.56 181.12GENERIC SIGNING ITEM (EA)

(MODIFY SIGN SYSTEM, U-CHANNEL)
0005 4399000000-N 1105 Lump Sum 3495.00 5456.00 1447.44TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (1105)
0006 4697000000-E 1205  195 LF  4.60 897.00 4.20 819.00 3.44 670.80THERMO PVT MKG LINE 8"120 MILS
0007 4710000000-E 1205  70 LF  17.20 1204.00 16.00 1120.00 9.44 660.8024"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS
0008 4725000000-E 1205  4 EA  175.00 700.00 168.00 672.00 156.49 625.96THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS
0009 4850000000-E 1205  25 LF  4.60 115.00 5.00 125.00 1.46 36.50LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE
0010 7048500000-E 1705  4 EA  770.00 3080.00 701.00 2804.00 796.83 3187.3216" PEDEST SIG HEAD 1 SEC W/CD
0011 7060000000-E 1705  2,000 LF  1.70 3400.00 2.00 4000.00 2.16 4320.00SIGNAL CABLE
0012 7120000000-E 1705  5 EA  745.00 3725.00 718.00 3590.00 941.98 4709.90VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)
0013 7132000000-E 1705  1 EA  940.00 940.00 814.00 814.00 1122.66 1122.66VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 4 SECT)
0014 7144000000-E 1705  1 EA  1115.00 1115.00 1083.00 1083.00 1344.98 1344.98VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 5 SECT)
0015 7279000000-E 1715  290 LF  0.60 174.00 0.50 145.00 0.53 153.70TRACER WIRE
0016 7288000000-E 1715  300 LF  25.00 7500.00 29.00 8700.00 25.64 7692.00PAVED TRENCH (***********)

(1, 2")
0017 7300000000-E 1715  900 LF  5.30 4770.00 6.00 5400.00 5.72 5148.00UNPAVED TRENCH (***********)

(1, 2")
0018 7301000000-E 1715  420 LF  12.90 5418.00 17.00 7140.00 18.59 7807.80DIRECT DRILL (***********)

(1, 2")
0019 7324000000-N 1716  6 EA  265.00 1590.00 169.00 1014.00 458.54 2751.24JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)
0020 7348000000-N 1716  2 EA  475.00 950.00 406.00 812.00 769.43 1538.86JUNCTION BOX (OVER-SIZED, HVY-DUTY)
0021 7444000000-E 1725  500 LF  5.85 2925.00 5.00 2500.00 6.18 3090.00INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT
0022 7456000000-E 1726  3,000 LF  1.25 3750.00 1.30 3900.00 1.51 4530.00LEAD-IN CABLE(********)

(14-2)
0023 7516000000-E 1730  1,000 LF  1.60 1600.00 1.60 1600.00 1.77 1770.00COMMUNICATIONS CABLE (** FIBER)

(12)
0024 7540000000-N 1731  1 EA  1315.00 1315.00 1292.00 1292.00 1588.11 1588.11SPLICE ENCLOSURE
0025 7552000000-N 1731  1 EA  1345.00 1345.00 1320.00 1320.00 1454.59 1454.59INTERCONNECT CENTER
0026 7564000000-N 1732  1 EA  2250.00 2250.00 2207.00 2207.00 1990.07 1990.07FIBER-OPTIC TRANS DROP/REP
0027 7588000000-N SP   1 EA  11395.00 11395.00 10964.00 10964.00 11799.79 11799.79SGNL MAST ARM WITH METAL POLE
0028 7590000000-N SP   1 EA  13770.00 13770.00 12399.00 12399.00 14604.44 14604.44DBL MAST ARM WITH METAL POLE
0029 7613000000-N SP   2 EA  2205.00 4410.00 1235.00 2470.00 1473.23 2946.46SOIL TEST
0030 7614100000-E SP   20 CY  1010.00 20200.00 847.00 16940.00 936.13 18722.60DRILLED PIER FOUND
0032 7631000000-N SP   2 EA  65.00 130.00 280.00 560.00 132.21 264.42MAST ARM W/ MTL POLE DES
0033 7636000000-N 1745  4 EA  405.00 1620.00 287.00 1148.00 466.88 1867.52SIGN FOR SIGNALS
0034 7642200000-N 1743  2 EA  1755.00 3510.00 1457.00 2914.00 1723.72 3447.44TYPE II PED W/ FOUNDATION
0035 7684000000-N 1750  1 EA  1405.00 1405.00 1190.00 1190.00 1203.58 1203.58SIGNAL CABINET FOUNDATION
0036 7901000000-N 1753  1 EA  370.00 370.00 624.00 624.00 629.17 629.17CABINET BASE EXTENDER



SR 3977 (CARY PARKWAY) AT WEST CHATHAM STREET

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INC.

ALTAMONTE SPRINGS,  FL

WATSON ELECTRICAL
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LLC

ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC.

WILSON,  NC SALISBURY,  NC

APR 14, 2016 09:37 AM WAKE 2:00 PM 4 /  4 004
50138.3.51 APR 13 2016 DE00159

TIP NO 0.000 MIW-5601AX
FED AID NO HSIP-3977(001)
W-5601AX, SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS SR 3977 AT W CHATHAM

0037 7780000000-N 1751  8 EA  240.00 1920.00 223.00 1784.00 185.70 1485.60DETECTOR CARD (TYPE 2070L)
0038 7980000000-N SP   1 EA  20100.00 20100.00 17273.00 17273.00 20225.00 20225.00GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA)

(CONTROLLER WITH CABINET) (TYPE 2070,TS-2 BASE
MOUNTED)

 

    TOTAL 138138.00 TOTAL 138180.00 TOTAL 143464.25CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 138138.00 SUB-TOTAL 138180.00 SUB-TOTAL 143464.25ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  126439.00BRENTWOOD DISPLAY SERVICES INC.
     2  128011.37FULCHER ELECTRIC OF FAYETTEVILLE INC
     3  137264.25CAROLINA SIGNALS AND LIGHTING INC
     4  138138.00TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INC.
     5  138180.00WATSON ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LLC
     6  143464.25ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC.


